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Reflectance – 1st Derivative
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Reflectance – 2nd Derivative
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Oxygenation – StO2

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

0

100

200

300

400

NIR Perfusion Index
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Tissue Hemoglobin Index – THI
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Tissue Water Index – TWI
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Organ Hemoglobin Index – OHI
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Tissue Lipid Index – TLI
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